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Breakfast Men

Available every
Saturday &




reakfast Mer

Served from 10 —12 noon

Saturday & Sunday

Mini Fry Sausage, Bacon, Soda Bread,
Potato Bread, Pancake & Fried Egg

Mega Fry 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, Mushrooms, Tomato,
Pancake, 2 Soda Bread, 2 Potato Bread &
2 Fried Eggs

Filled Soda Served with a choice of 3 items

Scrambled Egg & Toast

Poached Egg & Toast

3 Egg Omelette with 2 Fillings

Pancake with 2 Bacon & Maple Syrup

Toast & Preserves

Additional tems  Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Toast, Beans,

Mushrooms, Tomato etc

£4.00

£6.95
£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£5.50
£3.00
£1.60

each






